
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0270 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/20/2019 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2019

Title: Amendment of Xylem d/b/a Godwin Pumps Services Contract in the Amount of $59,335.64 for a Total
Contract Value of $212,835.64 for Emergency Pumping Services at the Stirrup Iron Creek Lift Station
and Date Extension

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Xylem Supplemental form, 2. FR 19-312 Xylem Contract, 3. FR 19-312 Xylem Contract
Amendment, 4. Rental Quote

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

